
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

 

BMW-BM 

1 

2 

 

BMW-CM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

BMW-DM 

1 

 

BMW-JP 

1 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

24 

223 

2 

17 

135 

33 

67 

175 

28 

20 

82 

54 

7 

31 

40 

34 

31 

0 

22 

22 

21 

777 

Name 

Jeff  Francis 

Shane Smith 

Ken Kurtz 

Ralph Warren 

Gary St. Amour 

Vic Pizzino 

Daniel Wennerberg 

Dean Mansour 

Alex Perry 

Russell Frieder 

Cameron Evans 

Tristan Littlehale 

Jon Burgis 

Team Edg emotorwo rk s #3 

Kevin Pankhurst 

Derek Powell 

Scott Smith 

Andrew Morton 

Jason Alexandridis 

Jerry Brown 

Peter Guagenti 

John Trefethen 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Xtreme 

BMW-BM 

BMW-BM 

BMW-CM 

BMW-CM 

BMW-CM 

BMW-CM 

BMW-DM 

BMW-JP 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Laps 

12 

12 

13 

14 

12 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

12 

13 

13 

12 

11 

11 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Diff 

37.389 

2 Laps 

0.010 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2.569 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3.157 

33.099 

39.720 

45.563 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

23:46.085 

24:23.474 

23:52.414 

25:13.037 

23:52.096 

25:03.603 

25:03.613 

24:43.810 

24:45.003 

23:58.463 

23:43.335 

24:46.028 

24:48.597 

25:00.032 

24:06.546 

24:22.219 

23:56.753 

23:59.910 

24:29.852 

24:36.473 

24:42.316 

23:42.695 

Best Tm 

1:55.056 

1:53.696 

1:46.452 

1:43.978 

1:55.704 

1:43.729 

1:44.293 

1:50.296 

1:50.927 

1:55.984 

1:54.987 

1:50.510 

1:50.688 

2:00.264 

1:55.939 

2:07.037 

1:46.851 

1:46.749 

1:48.635 

1:49.186 

1:50.885 

1:50.991 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Pontiac Trans Am 

BMW M3 

BMW 135i 

BMW E46 

BMW Z4 M Coupe 

BMW 325 is 

BMW 325i 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW E30 325is 

BMW 325i 

Audi A4 

BMW M3 

BMW 325is 

BMW E46 M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 323 

Member 

102584 

165786 

119505 

108289 

111755 

123503 

122007 

109843 

157678 

108248 

167815 

145825 

126338 

166011 

143204 

167049 

108294 

144724 

147198 

131446 

100595 

109359 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2014 2:35:58 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team 

 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

15.932 

Avg. Speed 

96.286 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.193 

Best Speed 

100.584 

Best Lap by 

17 - Team Davidson Racing 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Sept 27-28 

Group C - INEX, PT, ST, SU, HC,  AI/X, CMC, CMC2, FFR, GTS, Spec-Z, BMW CCA 

Group C - Sunday Race 

Race started at 16:54:29 

Infineon Raceway 2.520 miles 

9/28/2014 04:50 PM 
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Pos 

 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

GTS5 

1 

 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

2 

 

Masters 

1 

2 

 

Pro 

1 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

 

PTF 

1 

 

Semi-Pro 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

No. 

3 

331 

1 

202 

16 

87 

192 

43 

71 

17 

30 

21 

4 

28 

886 

91 

3 

98 

Name 

Michael McAleenan 

Tony Colicchio 

Team BTM Motorwerks 

Cavan O'Keefe 

Daniel Akhrometsev 

David Martel 

Dave Rowsey 

Dave Allen 14-0907 

T homas W oehrle 14-0150 

James Laughlin 14-0180  

Team Magnus/Midnight 

Erick Van Wagenen 

Glen McCready 

Stephen McHenry 

Bruce Gavitt 

D ougie B raddock  14-0235 

F e l ipe  lo za  (Pe ps te r R a c ing) 

James Wagaman 

Class 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS5 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Masters 

Masters 

Pro 

PTD 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTF 

Semi-Pro 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

14 

14 

13 

13 

14 

12 

11 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

11 

12 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.328 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1.216 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

24:36.523 

24:36.851 

23:34.454 

24:44.767 

24:38.618 

24:46.859 

25:08.943 

24:31.500 

24:34.241 

24:12.039 

24:41.098 

24:42.314 

24:41.021 

24:21.613 

25:17.695 

23:55.262 

23:52.576 

23:35.625 

Best Tm 

1:42.281 

1:42.681 

1:44.561 

1:50.194 

1:41.726 

1:55.685 

2:06.371 

1:56.320 

2:04.512 

1:56.495 

1:57.061 

1:57.572 

1:56.898 

2:15.733 

2:10.014 

1:54.347 

1:48.049 

1:46.125 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 GTR 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Honda Civic Vx 

Ford sedan 

Ford Sedan 

Ford coupe 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Celica ST-204 

Chevy coupe 

hamke  Camaro 

Mazda RX7 

Member 

160009 

140077 

138244 

162500 

158899 

11567 

114616 

131011 

125993 

112746 

166309 

100585 

107038 

159973 

157395 

162587 

159837 

115136 
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Timing & Scoring Team 

 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

15.932 

Avg. Speed 

96.286 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.193 

Best Speed 

100.584 

Best Lap by 

17 - Team Davidson Racing 
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Pos 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

37 

17 

7 

88 

77 

4 

38 

Name 

Dan Mairani 

Team Davidson Racing 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Tim Adolphson 

Tom Boyd 14-0446 

D ouglas M arsha l l 14-0825 

Ralph Bush 14-0563 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

13 

15 

15 

9 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

33.351 

15.932 

6 Laps 

1.990 

1:37.682 

Total Tm 

24:08.976 

23:33.287 

23:49.219 

16:13.664 

23:34.274 

23:36.264 

25:11.956 

Best Tm 

1:49.043 

1:30.193 

1:31.431 

1:45.786 

1:53.488 

1:53.546 

2:01.362 

Make - Model 

BMW M20F BMW 

DP02 

Chevorlet Impala SS 

Thunder Roadster classic 

Legends Thunder Roadster 

Singer Thunder Roadster 

Member 

106806 

158911 

115639 

165817 

149216 

161779 

134831 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2014 2:35:58 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team 

 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

15.932 

Avg. Speed 

96.286 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.193 

Best Speed 

100.584 

Best Lap by 

17 - Team Davidson Racing 
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